
Baseball
2010 Preseason Prospectus

Day	D ate	O pponent	L ocation	T ime (PST)
Friday	 February 19	 San Jose State	 Moraga, CA	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 February 20	 at San Jose State	 San Jose, CA	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 February 21	 San Jose State	 Moraga, CA	 1:00 PM
Tuesday	 February 23	 Nevada	 Moraga, CA 	 2:00 PM
Friday	 February 26	 $at CSU Bakersfield	 Bakersfield, CA	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 February 27	 $vs. California	 Bakersfield, CA	 11:00 AM 
Sunday	 February 28	 $vs. Central Michigan	 Bakersfield, CA	 12:00 PM
Tuesday	 March 2	 Sacramento State	 Moraga, CA 	 2:00 PM
Wednesday	 March 3	 at Sacramento State	 Sacramento, CA	 2:00 PM
Friday	 March 5	 at UC Irvine	 Irvine, CA	 6:00 PM
Saturday	 March 6	 at UC Irvine	 Irvine, CA	 2:00 PM
Sunday	 March 7	 at UC Irvine	 Irvine, CA	 1:00 PM
Wednesday	 March 10	 at Nevada	 Reno, NV	 2:00 PM
Friday	 March 19	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, LA	 6:00 PM
Saturday	 March 20	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, LA	 2:00 PM
Sunday	 March 21	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, LA	 11:00 AM
Tuesday	 March 23	 at Sacramento State	 Sacramento, CA	 3:00 PM
Friday	 March 26	 UC Riverside	 Moraga, CA	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 March 27	 UC Riverside	 Moraga, CA	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 March 28	 UC Riverside	 Moraga, CA	 1:00 PM
Tuesday	 March 30	 at UC Davis	 Davis, CA	 2:30 PM 
Thursday	 April 1	 at Southern Mississippi	 Hattiesburg, MS 	 6:00 PM
Friday	 April 2	 at Southern Mississippi	 Hattiesburg, MS 	 1:00 PM
Saturday	 April 3	 at Southern Mississippi	 Hattiesburg, MS 	 11:00 AM
Wednesday	 April 7	 at Stanford	 Stanford, CA	 6:00 PM
Friday	 April 9	 *at Portland	 Portland, OR	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 April 10	 *at Portland	 Portland, OR	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 April 11	 *at Portland	 Portland, OR	 1:00 PM
Friday	 April 16	 *San Francisco	 Moraga, CA	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 April 17	 *San Francisco	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 April 18	 *San Francisco	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM
Tuesday	 April 20	 Sacramento State	 Moraga, CA 	 3:00 PM
Friday	 April 23	 *at Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, CA	 6:00 PM
Saturday	 April 24	 *at Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, CA	 6:00 PM
Sunday	 April 25	 *at Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, CA	 1:00 PM
Friday	 April 30	 *at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, CA	 3:00 PM 
Saturday	 May 1	 *at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, CA	 1:00 PM 
Sunday	 May 2	 *at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, CA	 1:00 PM 
Friday	 May 7	 *Pepperdine	 Moraga, CA 	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 May 8	 *Pepperdine	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 May 9 	 *Pepperdine	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM
Tuesday	 May 11	 UC Davis	 Moraga, CA 	 3:00 PM
Friday	 May 14	 *Gonzaga	 Moraga, CA 	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 May 15	 *Gonzaga	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM	
Sunday	 May 16	 *Gonzaga	 Moraga, CA 	 1:00 PM
Friday	 May 21	 at Seattle	 Seattle, WA	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 May 22	 at Seattle (DH)	 Seattle, WA	 11:00 AM
Sunday	 May 23	 at Seattle	 Seattle, WA	 1:00 PM
Friday	 May 28	 *at San Diego	 San Diego, CA	 3:00 PM
Saturday	 May 29	 *at San Diego	 San Diego, CA	 1:00 PM
Sunday	 May 30	 *at San Diego	 San Diego, CA	 1:00 PM

All Times Listed are Pacific Time
Home Games In BOLD
$Cal State Bakersfield Tournament (Bakersfield, CA)
*West Cost Conference game

S c h e d u l e


